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AW (H6RMMFR)

«f 344A = & K& &
No| AH i 2 UL ASE X W K’ o (LGE £
HHIAH &8 HHi% XHRE | mom ﬁggg! -
BEEHR(4~6A%) 270,000 270,000
1 4A28 | REMRRE /—hk-aE—FaK Ror—I TS5 v o EHRIE 644 |1 644 " 269,356 | 1
2 4A3B|AEMER Hyy R W7 YEms 2670 | 1/4 667 268,689 | 2
3 AR4B|HEWMRR HIYAR W7y Ems 5580 | 1/4 1,395 267,294 | 3
4 AR7B|REMRR AR ENEOSTO T/ 7 LHdL 3957 | 1/4 989 266,305 | 4
5 AA8H|REMRR 29 —ER BHSS—H 1,810 |1 1,810 264,495 | 5
6 4A9E |AEWMRR 29— BR BRIV —BAEH 1,270 |1 1,270 263225 | 6
7 4A 128 |IREMAR F—LIUFTF—TR BXsdws 1,151 |1 1,151 262074 | 7
8 4R 148 | RETRR DY R—ILRUA BRX&ttU7 220 |1 220 261,854 | 8
9 4A21B | AEMRR IR FHEER 2000 | 1/4 500 261354 | 9
10 4R26H | AHIRAR REBARHTMERTN (1A 5) AR AKE FE 3,400 |1 3,400 257,854 | 10
1 4268 | RHMAR A B HTAARREE N (4A 5) WEYTFLRETL 377 |1 n 257577 | 11
12 48308 | AR A-R@AD) 60,000 |1 60,000 197577 | 12
13 430 |REWRE WHEERENE @A) NTTI7A( Ak & 17526 | 1/2 8,763 188,814 | 13
14 4F30H |EWMER A Ih—F)vP R SHILF 829 | 172 414 188,400 | 14
15| 5H21E|AMR AR (A5 ] 5,833 [1 5833 | 182567 | 15
16 5A318 | BHHRR BiEM&WAS) HETER 47| 172 23 182,544 | 16
17 5AB|HAEWRAR aE—H&(485) BAETER 7N 7 182,467 | 17
18 0 182,467
19 0 182,467
20 0 182,467
A ) B 270,000 107,391 87,533 182467




BB (HWOEFEBAR)

«f 3%5AH = & B W%
vl ae N B A X W B’ — LR 2
XHHE i H % xR | ﬁgzgi R
RTAKRYEL 182,467 182,467
1 5AB|RAEMER HUIAR W7 HEBS 2430 | 1/4 607 181,860 | 1
2 5A128 | RAAMRR HIVAR W7ZYcEs 5000 | 1/4 1,250 180610 | 2
3 5A21B|REHRER HIU R ENEOSTO T/ FILH L 3000 | 1/4 750 179,860 | 3
4 5A220 | AEMRR 20 —ER WEZFEPRII— 640 |1 640 179220 | 4
5 5240 |AEAMRR A 7h—r )R KAty 126 | 172 63 179157 | 5
6 5A248 | REFAXRR FHR#E-DYR g 173 |1 173 178984 | 6
7 5A25H |REMAR [RTRFAAR- /— 4 3 g e 178 |1 178 178,806 | 7
8 5A26H | AHMAR RELH MMM 6A ) HRS S E HBAE 3,400 |1 3.400 175406 | 8
9 58268 | RHMAR AR B HHRRSE (5A5) WY IFoRETF 377 |1 an 175020 | 9
10 5A28H| AR AR GAS) - 60,000 |1 60,000 115029 | 10
1 5298 |AEWMRR 39 —BR @ARNET— 1,630 |1 1,630 113399 | 11
12 6B218 | A3 AERGAS) 5,833 |1 5,833 107,566 | 12
13 6A200 | BB R BEHEGAS) LE:LiF-3 65| 1/2 32 107534 | 13
14 6288 |AEMAE aE—H&GAS) BAENR 383 |1 383 107,151.| 14
15 0 107,151
16 0 107,151
17 0 107,151
18 0 107,151
19 0 107,151
20 0 107,151
A ) 13 182,467 83,235 75316 107,151




BT (HOXRBR)

o 346H = & K& &
NO AR A i IRAER x W 23518 s
‘ XHAE &8 K% Xl |oaw| SEEMR B
HARVEL 107,151 107,151
1 6A1B|AEMAR HIIAR W7 yrHEs 2648 | 1/4 662 106,480 | 1
2 SA18 |RAEMER |5 —ER W—F- 050 — 820 |1 820 105,669 | 2
3 6H2HE |[AENRR 25 —ER "R —# 24 2,350 1 2,350 103319 | 3
4 6A23H |REWMRR vy FYHEBE 2678 | 1/4 669 102,650 4
5 6A28E |REARR HU AR FYHEES 6700 | 1/4 1,675 100975 | 5
6 6H288 | HHMAR AR MMM (6853 AR RE AR 3,400 {1 3,400 97575 | 6
7 6A288 | RHBAR WA B HHMMEEE (68 53) WEYTToRETA 3717 {1 3n 97,198 | 7
8 6A28H|AEMRR RFFR-RFXR4 BT 91 |1 91 97107 | 8
o | ocAE|AmR AR (6HS) | 60,000 1 60,000 37107 | o
10 6H30R |NEARR BEEEHE(6AS) NTTI74F AR &4 16,303 | 1/2 8,151 28,956 | 10
11 6A30R | A -] | RER |- 5,833 |1 5,833 23123 | 11
12 TA218| AR AHRGAD) _ 5833 |1 5,833 17,290 | 12
13| - 7A30H|EBEME BEMEGAD) BATER 19| 172 9 17,281 | 13
14 TA0E |REMER AE—H¥E(6AS) wHHE 197 |1 197 17,084 | 14
15 TR0 |RAEMER h5—aE—HE(GAS) BHHR 6|1 6 17078 | 15
16 0 17,078
17 0 17,078
18 0 17,078
19 0 17,078
20 0 17,078
A ) i3 107,151 107,255 90,073 17,078




BUH28 (H6SMR)

S 3%7AR & B K& W
No AR A B AR X H !l_ J— LT 20
XHEE R Hthsk | xmmm |ooo) BEERR Rl | ive

BHFEBR(7~9A5) 270,000 270,000

RTARYEL 17,078 287,078
1 THSA|AENRE HIYU R WryEEs 2,750 | 1/4 687 286,391 | 1
2 TAIH |REMER HIIoAR TYHEES 5000 | 1/4 1,250 285141 | 2
3 TA13E|HRENRR aE—RM- #E BREHILF 297 |1 297 284844 | 3
4 TA148 |RAEWER 59 —ER BRI —HAEH 640 |1 640 284204 ( 4
5 TR16R |AEMER AR ENEOS7ALT«F LM 2,690 | 1/4 672 283532| 5
6 TA208 |REHRRR HII AR FHEER 7,050 | 1/4 1,762 281,770 | 6
7 TA21B|RHEHBAR wER HRXEHRERE 6,334 | 1 6,334 275436 | 7
8 1A228 |AEMER 29 —ER ERs5 I — 1,540 |1 1,540 273896 | 8
9 TA27TH | RHMAR REBREAREEE (7TA 2) WX TTRETH 3717 |1 3n 273519 | 9
10 7A308 | A#3R ABROTAS 60,000 | 1 60,000 213519 10
11 TA3B|MENER HIIR FHERS 2800 | 1/4 700 212819 | 11
12 82 |REMAR WERENEOAD) NTTI7(F v AR &4 28879 | 1/2 14,439 198,380 | 12
13 8A20H |\ -2 ABRTAD _ 5833 [1 5,833 192,547 | 13
14 8A3B|EHEHR WEHR0OAD wHTR 35| 1/2 17 192,530 | 14
15 SAJIB|AEMAR aAE—HE(TAS) BRTR 175 |1 175 192,355 | 15

16 0 192,355

17 0 192,355

18 0 192,355

19 0 192,355

20 0 192,355

A U\ Ly 287,078 124,400 94,723 192,355




BE25 (H6RBAMR)

«f 348AH & & kR W
ol me N - SAH X W M o RERAIS
X HIAH &8 HHi% Xt [oow “Egg’ S
RTARYVEL 192,355 192,355
1 8A10B |RAEMAR a9 —ER REAV—HA £ 1,000 |1 1,090 191,265 | 1
2 8A18E |REMAR AR ENEOST7AVTAFILEIA 2856 | 1/4 714 190,551 | 2
3 8200 |AHBAR |HER B RERE 8,087 |1 8,087 182464 | 3
4 8A26R | AHMAR REBMFMME (8 A 5) WxrTTURETH I 3an 182,087 | 4
5 8A27H |AEWMRR T7AN-DYR KBRS F 255 |1 255 181832 | 5
6 8290 |AEMAR HIYAR ENEOST7RYF«FLH AL 2668 | 1/4 667 181,165 | 6
7 8A30E | AR A& GBAD) 60,000 |1 60,000 121,165 | 7
8 8RB |AEMER MWEELS(AS) NTTO7A oAk &1t 33585 | 1/2 16,792 104373 | 8
o | 9A21B|AHR AR BAS) R 5833 |1 5,833 98540 | 9
10 9A290 | B HBFIR BEHEGBAS) BERHR 70| 172 35 98,505 | 10
1 9A 290 |REMRR aE—¥&(BAS) BERTR 48 |1 48 98457 | 11
12 0 98,457
13 0 98,457
14 0 98,457
15 0 98,457
16 0 98,457
17 0 98,457
18 0 98,457
19 0 98,457
20 0 98,457
A U )3 192,355 114,869 93,898 98,457




BRE2S (WOKME)

«f 3494 ® B B &
vwol| gg " B - ¥ M ® o [NLGE 24
ZHEHE &A HH % XHBE | ;om ﬁgggl ang| in
ATARVEL 98,457 98,457
1 9A4B |HEWMRR HIVAR ENEOST7A T/ 7Lt 3000 | 1/4 750 97,707 | 1
2 9A9H [FREMRE IR FHEdER 5000 | 1/4 1,250 96,457 | 2
3 9A1TH |[RAEMRR HIIAR ENEOST7A T 7iLH4L 3287 | 1/4 821 95,636 | 3
4 98278 | AHEAR KRB MHAMETEE (9A5) WX TTFoRETF I an 95269 | 4
5 98280 | WHHMAR BER B2 EXRE 1569 |1 1,569 93600 | 5
6 9h280 |HAEMAR HI) AR FHEBE 2181 | 1/4 545 93,145 | 6
7 9A30B |RAEMRR Hyuz K ENEOST7O> T/ PALEAL 2000 | 1/4 500 92645 | 7
8 9A30H | A3t AR (9AS) - 60,000 |1 60,000 32645 | 8
9 9A30H |HAEMER WEEENEOOAS) NTTO7A4 o XX &4t 21837 | 1/2 10,918 21727 9
10| 10A218[ Ak AR (OAS) L 5,833 [1 5,633 15894 | 10
11| 10R278|EHMER REHEAS) wATR 4| 172 22 15872 | 11
12| 10A278|RAEWER aAE—H\E (A BHHER 259 |1 259 15613 | .12
13 ' 0 15,613
14 0 15,613
15 0 15,613
16 0 15,613
17 0 - 15613
18 0 15,613
19 0 15,613
20 0 15,613
A ) i 98,457 105,387 82,844 15,613




HeUH25 (SRO6KBAMR)

S 34108 & B & W
NO AA A il IR AR * & 2518 kil
HHAR L % e ﬁggzl LS

BHEHR(10~12A%) 270,000 270,000

R ARYHL 15,613 285,613
1 10A4B |IAEWMRR AR -OE—RAMR kXTI ¥ 381 |1 381 285,232 | 1
2 10ATH|RAEMRR 29 —8R HWEZFEDRII— 1,720 |1 1,720 283512 2
3 10A8E |REMER 429 —ER HEX RIS 1,930 |1 1,930 281,582 3
4 10A 128 |REMRR 29—ER RV — 1,630 | 1 1,630 279952 | 4
5 1081568 |REARR 29 —ER HEZ#EES R 1,930 |1 1,930 278022 | 5
6 | 108208 |REHER HIUR THERR 3,000 1/4 750 217212 6
7 10A218 | REBAR R BRXHRBRE 1,569 |1 1,569 275,703 | 7
8 | 10A21B|HEHNEER HER (M8) BRI Fy 62 |1 62 275641 | 8
9 108248 |IREWMRR AR FHEES 4 2000| 1/4 500 275141| 9
10| 10A268 | RHMAR REEHRFMBE(10A5)  |ARHMEHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 271,741 | 10
11| 108268 | AHBAK REBHRETMMEEN (10A5) |ﬂﬁ=\‘-«v7—7—>xa~‘)d— 377 |1 377 271,364 | 11
12| 10B29B | AR AHR(10A5) _ 60,000 | 1 -60,000 211,364 | 12
13| 1A198|AKR AERG0AD |— 5833 | 1 5,833 205531 | 13
14| 11A298|#HBHR BiEEH&(10A) HEHEHER 39| 1/2 19 205512 | 14
15| 11A298|RAEHRRER aE—¥& (10A5) wHETR 48 |1 48 205464 | 15

16 0 205,464

17 0 205,464

18 0 205,464

19 0 205,464

20 0 205,464

10 A U\ &t 285,613 83919 80,149 205,464




BE25 (HOKBAR)

of 34118 = & ik ¥
vl ge | ] B - ¥ W M - AR
HHAE A X% xnm_|oom) SEERN e
WRRYEL 205,464 205,464
1 11A20 |[BAEMRR 2 —BR BRI —KARH 2,620 |1 2,620 202844 | 1
2 MAGH|BEWNAR 20— BR BRI —#X&it 1,540 {1 1,540 201,304 | 2
3 MAIH|AEHRR HIAR ELREEEA2H 2000 | 1/4 500 200804 | 3
4| NMABB(RENRER 29 —ER |ansys—m 1,720 |1 1,720 199,084 | 4
5 1M1A21B | REARR HIYAR TYHEBS 2410 | 1/4 602 198482 | 5
6 1MA228 |[REARXR 20— ER EH2—H A&t 1,990 |1 1,990 196,492 | 6
7| 1MBuUB|RHMAR BHER HBEAURBRE 1,569 |1 1,569 194923 | 7
8 11A24B | REHRR #HER (A2, H0) BTN 180 |1 180 194,743 | 8
9 | 1MA6H|RHEAR RARMMMBMETEK (11A2) | HENELKAE 3,400 |1 3,400 191343 | 9
10| 118268 |RHMAR RARRHFMMAE(11AR)  |[WFrTToRRTH a3 |1 317 190,966 | 10
1| 118208 AR ABER(11AS) I 60,000 |1 60,000 130,966 | 11
12| 11B29B|REMRRE 25 —BR BRI —kA 2t 1,720 |1 1,720 129,246 | 12
13| 12A218| AR A-E(11A5) 5833 |1 5,833 123413 | 13
14 1HAB | BHBHAR BEHR (1AM EHHR 59| 172 29 123384 | 14
15 1A48 | RAEWMRAR aE—-HE(11AR) EATR 198 |1 198 123,186 | 15
16 0 123,186
17 0 123,186
18 0 123,186
19 0 123,186
20 0 123,186
11 A I i 205,464 85,616 82,278 123,186




R:UE25 (HE6KBAR)

& 3%12A = Bt tk W

vl ma 2] B _ - X M K I — LR 3]
XHEAR E EH% KOl |omw| ZBEUR -
ATAKRYRL 123,186 123,186
1| 12A108| AR BER ‘ 5833 |1 5,833 117353 | 1
2 12A218 | RHBAR B B R A RE 6,693 |1 6,693 | 110,660 | 2
3 12A228 |IAEHARR 29 —BR BRAV—BA 2,350 |1 2,350 108310 | 3
4| 12248 | AR AGR02A5) 65,000 |1 65,000 43310 | 4
5 12A278 | RAEHRR HIIAR ERIRILX—M 3080 | 1/4 770 42540 | 5
6 | 12A27B|RHBAR HRAMFMRGTEN (1289) | HR&EMEKME 3,400 |1 3,400 39,140 | 6
7| 12278 |RHBAR HABHMMBMGE (12A5) |MWFrrTToRETF 3717 |1 3t 38763 | 7
8 1A48 |[AEWRER WHEENE(12A5) NTTI74 o ARR &t 22745 | 1/2 11,372 27391 | 8
9 1A218 | At AR (12A45) 5833 |1 5,833 21558 | 9
10 1A218 | EBFR BiEME2A9) AHNR 29| 172 14 21544 | 10
" 1A278 | RAEWRR AE—HE(12A45) wHETR 120 |1 120 21424 | 1
12 0 21,424
13 0 21,424
14 0 21,424
15 0 21,424
16 0 21,424
17 0 21,424
18 0 21,424
19 0 21,424
20 0 21,424
A I it 123,186 115,460 101,762 21,424




HAM2B (oK)

LB

4 4418 &
NO AR A i IRAKR * 4 = #5180 i
HHRH 2 5% xnl |mom) REERR ElE

BBEMR(1~3A5) 270,000 270,000

R A#RVHEL 21,424 291,424
1 1TANB|RAEWRR A2 9H—vI rISHTILF 154 172 77 291347 1
2 1A12E |HAEMRAR 590—ER LtEXEERASH 1,120 |1 1,120 290227 | 2
3 1A1ZB|RENRR HIY R FHEBR 2,790 | 1/4 697 289,530 | 3
4 TA218|AHBAR R BB RE 9,709 | 1 9,709 279821 | 4
5 1A258 | T & 1R - R E—EIR%R 1t 91,233 | 1 91,233 188,588 | 5
6 1A26R | REEAR HRAHYMMEL (A5 AR @ HTAE 3,400 |1 3,400 185188 | 6
7 1A268 | RHBAR HAREFMMMEE (A WX TTFoRETF 3 |1 n 184811 7
8 1A268 |FRAEHARR AR FHE@R 2699 1/4 674 184,137 8
9 1A28B| AR ABRGAS) 65,000 | 1 65,000 119,137] 9
10 1A298 |[AEMER HIJ R FHEBR 5300 | 1/4 1,325 117,812 10
" 1A3A|REMER MEEEHEOASD NTTO74 2 Atk & 22281 1/2 11,140 106,672 | 11
12 2A2118|AHR AROAS 5,833 | 1 5,833 100,839 | 12
13 2R 280 | BHF R BIEHEGAD LT S 68| 1/2 34 100,805 | 13
14| 2R288|AEMER aE—HE&OAD) AHETR 51 |1 51 100,754 | 14

15 ' o 100,754

16 0 100,754

17 0 100,754

18 0 100,754

19 0 100,754

20 0 100,754

A ) 13 291,424 210015 190,670 100,754




BAH2S (BOFPAR)

4 4%42H = B K W
ol Ae ] B - X W H® I — LR 2]
= E sk THBE |oam &@! :“‘: E-&
RTAMYRL 100,754 100,754
1 2A28 |AEHIRE I FHEBS 5200 | 1/4 1,300 99454 | 1
2 2A6H|RAEMER AR FHEBm& 2,000 | 1/4 500 98954 | 2
3 2A108 |FAEMAER D) —RLE— B2t T+ 785 |1 785 98,169 | 3
4 2A158 | AENRR AR FHEBER 2930 | 1/4 732 97437 | 4
5 2A180 |REMRR EHEHEM Bty 13 |1 13 97324 | 5
6 2A21B | RHRAR R B SHAAKE 1,569 |1 1,569 95755 | 6
7 2A248 | AEWARR VU2 ERIFILY—M 1950 | 1/4 487 95268 | 7
8 2R258 (AR ABRCAD) 85000 [1 | 65,000 30268 | 8
9 2A288 | RHMAR REAMMMMETY 2A %) AR MEHME 3,400 |1 3,400 26868 | 9
10 2A280 | RHBAR BB #ANREER (2R 53) WX TTFoRETF 3717 |1 3n 26491 | 10
" 2A280 |FAEHAER MHEEENRQAM NTTO74F AR & 24265 | 1/2 12,132 14359 | 11
12 3A18R | AR AHRCASD) 5,833 |1 5,833 8526 | 12
13 3A298 | BB R BEHE(2AR) wHTR 82| 172 4 8485 | 13
14 3A208 | HEHRR aE—H¥E (AN wAETR 145 1 145 8340 | 14
15 0 8,340
16 0 8,340
17 0 8,340
18 0 8,340
19 0 8,340
20 0 8,340
A i L1 100,754 113,649 92414 8,340




BEUE2T (E6SMR)

Hf 4438 = B K #
Nol AH z = WA * o # PR Mo
XHEAE &8 HHi% XHRE  [oow nggn Rug| ins
RTAMYBRL 8,340 8,340
1 AR | RAEMRR HIIAR ENEOST7O T 7Lt 2154 | 1/4 538 7802 | 1
2 JA6H|AEMER 29 —ER BEsy— 1,660 |1 1,660 6142 2
3 3A7E|REMRAE B 2RITLF—HRAEH 2323 | 1/4 580 5562 | 3
4 3A18E |RAENRER 29 —ER BRI —HR &t 2,890 |1 2,890 2672 | 4
5 3A19B|REHRER HIVH FYEBS 8904 | 1/4 2,226 46| 5
6 3A220 | AHMAR BER B S A EAE 1,569 |1 1,569 -1123| 6
7 A28 |RAEMER aE—FR B2t 280 |1 280 -1403 | 7
8 3A258 |HEMRR T7AN-HYH—K-DYR BRXsvLy 1111 1,111 -2514| 8
9 3JA26H | RAEMRR NFHVIR FHe@m& 3301 | 1/4 825 -3338| 9
10 30280 | REMMAR HE A MR (3A5) HRSA R ERAE 3400 |1 3,400 -6739 | 10
11 35288 |RHMAR R R HATAAMRE A 5) WEXvITToRESF 377 |1 377 -7116 | 11
12 3A28B| AR ARGAD) 65,000 |1 65,000 -72,116 | 12
13 3R | REMRAR WEEEHEGAM) NTTO7AL 2 Atk &4t 23953 | 1/2 11,976 -84,092 | 13
14| 4p21B|AHR ABRGAS) | ] 5833 |1 5,833 80,925 | 14
15|  4R218|RMMAR B B2 R EXRE 1,569 |1 1,569 -91,494 | 15
16 4A26H |BHMR BEHRGAMD BHETR 54| 1/2 27 -91,521 | 16
17 4A26H | REMRR aE—H& (AR BEHHR 99 |1 99 -91,620 | 17
18 0 -91,620
19 0 -91,620
20 0 -91,620
A m & 8,340 124,477 89,960 -91,620




